P220000 94468

(Re	questor's N	ame)	
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/	Phone #)	
—			—
PICK-UP		Т	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entit	y Name)	
(Do	cument Nur	nber)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certif	cates of S	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Office	r:	
Jahon Joor		509	
W22-1526	<u> १५</u>		
Office Use Only			



11/28/22--01058--028 **128.79



 $\wedge \wedge$

COVER LETTER

Department of State

Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Domestication of Sabins Professional Services, P.C.

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Domestication and a check:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication		50.00
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy	<u>\$</u>	<u>78.75</u>
Total filing fee	S 1	128.75

OPTIONAL:

Certificate of Status \$ 8	1	2
----------------------------	---	---

From: Law Offices of Jennifer D. Peshke, P.A.

Name (printed or typed)

956 20th Street

Address

Vero Beach

City, State & Zip

Florida

Daytime Telephone Number

772-231-1233

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

INHS53 (3/20)

Articles of Domestication Foreign Corporation Domesticating to Florida

The	e un	ndersigned, V	Vesley Aric Sabins	President
			(Name)	(Title)
of	Sa	abins Prot	essional Services, P.C.	, a foreign
				Statutes, submit these Articles of
Do	mes	stication.		
	1	Then name (of the domesticating corporation	is Sabins Professional Services, P.C
				(Foreign Corporation)
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	·
	2.	The jurisdict	on and date of its formation is $_$	North Carolina, December 21, 200
	_			Sabins Professional Services, P.C
	3.	The name of	the domesticated corporation is	
				·
	4.	The jurisdict	ion of formation of the domestica	ited corporation is Florida
	5.	The domesti	cation corporation is a foreign co	rporation and the domestication was
			accordance with its organic law.	
	~		Flasida Astíslas of Incorporation	to complete the demostication
	٥.		e Florida Articles of Incorporation ts pursuant to s.607.0202, F.S.	to complete the comestication
1.66				estication on behalf of the corporation.
1 48	:1	y ram autros	Led to sign these A ticles of Dom	estimation of benan of the corporation.
			(Authorit	zed Signature)
				sed signature)
				A.
				HEA



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME

THE NAME OF THE CORFORATION SHALL BE:

Sabins Professional Services, P.A.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRESS IS:

Principal Ad 6455 Oxford Circle 102B	ldress	Mailing Address 6455 Oxford Circle 102B		
Vero Beach, FL 32966	· · · · · · · ·	Vero Beach, FL 32966		
ARTICLE III PU	RPOSE		2022 NOV 28 SECRETARY ALLAHASSE	
	CH THE CORPORATION IS (19GAN7260.	fn⊆ –	
		all things necessary and proper to rende	er such professional services	
		by law to professional associations and		\cup
ARTICLE IV SH	IARES		<u> </u>	
THE NUMBER OF SHARE	S OF STOCK IS: <u>100</u>			
ARTICLE VI F	REGISTERED AGEN	T AND STREET ADDRE	<u>58</u>	
THE name and Florid	A STREET ADDRESS (P.O.	BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE	REGISTERED AGENT IS:	
Wesley Aric Sabins				
6455 Oxford Circle 102B		_		
Vero Beach FL, 32966		. <u></u>		
ABOVE STATED CORPO	RATION AT THE PLACE D	AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF I DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFIC. STERED AGENT AND AGREE TO	ate, I am familiar	

ARTICLE V DIRECTORS AND/ OR OFFICERS

• • .

۰.

THE NAME(S) AND	ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES:		
Name & Title:	Wesley Aric Sabins, President	Name & Title:	
Address:	6455 Oxford Circle 102B	Address:	
	Vero Beach FL, 32966		
			·
Name & Title:		Name & Title:	
Address:		Address:	
		·	
		_ _	
Name & Title:		Name & Title:	
Address:	<u> </u>	Address:	
Name & Title:		Name & Title:	
Address:		Address:	
		·	

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that faise information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in $s.817_A155.F.8$.

11/8/22

Signature/Authorized Person